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Alcotest Recertification Schedule:

To be held at Sayreville Police Department.

Monday, October 30, 2006

Detective Seaman & PFC DeProssimo

Tuesday, October 31, 2006

Detective Varga

Wednesday, November 1, 2006 PFC Weiler
Thursday, November 2, 2006 Ptl Burdick
Friday, November 3, 2006 Ptl Mazza
Monday, November 6, 2006 Ptl Schwarz
Thursday, November 9, 2006 Ptl Rogers
Monday, November 13, 2006 PFC Zecca
Tuesday, November 14, 2006 Lt George
Wednesday, November 15, 2006 Ptl Rickle

Thursday, November 16, 2006

Sgt Williams, Ptl T Jairdullo, Ptl Pellino

Friday, November 17, 2006

Ptl J Rausch

Tuesday, November 21, 2006

Sgt Flanders, PFC Drost, PFC Owens

Friday, November 24, 2006

Sgt Grischuk, PFC Lorenc

Monday, November 27, 2006

Sgt Hubbard, Ptl Nyitrai

Tuesday, November 28, 2006

Ptl Reeves, Ptl Holsten

Wednesday, November 29, 2006

Detective Rule, Ptl Russo

Thursday, November 30, 2006

Detective Halmi, Detective Klemas

Friday, December 1, 2006

Sgt O’Brien, Ptl Olsson

Tuesday, December 5, 2006

Sgt Duca, Sgt Kushwarra

Wednesday, December 6, 2006

Sgt Hoover, Detective Avalone

Thursday, December 7, 2006

PFC Hibbitts, PFC Carinci

Monday, December 11, 2006

It Kinard, Lt Charmello

I hereby certify this to be a true

and accurate document of the

completed Officer Alcotest Training.

/jilda Stamlaw, Records Clerk II
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